TRIED, TESTED & TRUSTED
Reliable fanless vehicle computer with multiple video
inputs optimised for video surveillance. Rugged
construction with multiple PoE connectivity offers video
capture from multiple IP cameras and options for multiple
analogue cameras. Additional serial and digital I/O
extends capabilities into other functions, such as control
and monitoring.

Vibration MIL-STD-810G, Method 514.6
Certification CE, FCC Class A, E13
Ordering Information VCE-210-A1, Celeron 847E, 8 x Video
Inputs
VCE-210-A2, Celeron 847E, 16 x Video
Inputs
VCE-211-A5, i7-3517UE, 8 x Video Inputs
VCE-211-A6, i7-3517UE, 16 x Video Inputs
VCE-212: Celeron 847E, CAN bus
VCE-213-B0: Core i7-3517UE
VCE-213-B2: Core i7-3517UE, CAN bus